
Please Fill in BLOCK LETTERS

(*It is important that you provide an email & mobile number so that future communications can be sent to you via SMS/ e-mail)

                                                                                                                                                                         Food:          Veg.          Non Veg.

First Name*: _____________________________________________________ Last Name: _______________________________________________

Institute/ Organization: __________________________________________________________ Designation: ______________________________

Mailing Address: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City: _________________________ State: ______________________________ Pin: ____________________ Country: ________________________ 

ISAR Membership No.*: ___________________________ Mobile*: ____________________ E-mail*: ____________________________________

REGISTRATION FORM

REGISTRATION FEE DETAILS

Special Offer 
thTill 30  June 24

(including Banquet)

` 17000

` 17000

` 17000

` 17000

` 15000

$ 440

CATEGORY 

ISAR Member Embryologists

Accompanying Person

Postgraduate Students

Non-ISAR Member

ISAR Member Clinicians

Banquet

Foreign Delegate

` 17600

` 16500

` 13200

$ 450

Early Bird Till
st31  Oct 2024

` 18700

` 5500

$ 495

` 11000

` 19800

` 17050

` 16500

Regular Fee Till 
st31  Jan 2025

` 20900

` 6050

$ 605

` 14300

ACCOMPANYING PERSON DETAILS

1.  Name: _____________________________________________________

2.  Name: _____________________________________________________

3.  Name: _____________________________________________________

Veg.      Non Veg. Banquet

ISAR 2025, LUCKNOW
th

29  Annual Conference of
Indian Society for Assisted Reproduction
7th-9th February 2025, Indira Gandhi Pratishthan, Lucknow

Title:          Prof.          Dr.          Mr.          Ms.          Mrs.

Registration fee is including of 18% GST

` 22000

` 20900

` 19800

On Spot
Registration

` 23100

` 7700

$ 660

` 16500
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•  Congress Registration is mandatory for registration in Workshop and Banquet.

•  Spot registrants will not be guaranteed Conference Kit and Gift.

•  Please provide your membership number (ISAR Registration No.) for our reference.

•  Registration fees include Kit, admission to the Scientific Hall, Trade Exhibition, Inaugural Function, Lunches & Dinner.

•  Provide us your updated email id & mobile no.it will be used for the registration receipt and other conference communication.

•  Organizing Committee shall not be liable in any form in case of changes in date / venue due to unforeseen reasons.

•  Conference Organizers are not responsible for postal delays / failure of delivery by post or failure of electronic communication.

•  It is mandatory for all Delegates to carry their photo id (Government approved) for smooth registration procedure.

REGISTRATION GUIDELINES

•   Refund of Registration will be made only against the written request by email or post submitted.

•   Till 01st August 2024 25% of the Registration would be deducted as processing charges and rest will be 

     refunded one month after conference completion.

•   After 01st August to 01st Nov 2024 50% of the Registration would be deducted as processing charges and

     rest will be refunded one month after conference completion.

•   After 01 Nov 2024 No Refund.

CANCELLATION & REFUND

Professional Conference Organisers
Concept Conferences Pvt. Ltd.

Block B, 2nd Floor, Balaji Estate, 8
Guru Ravi Das Marg, Kalkaji,

New Delhi - 110019
Mobile.: +91 9810399003

E-mail: rahul@concepttc.com
Web: www.concepttc.com

Conference Secretariat: 
Address: Javitri Hospital, Chauraha, Raibareli Rd, Telibagh
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 226025
Mobile: +91 99569 19278, +91 98212 59003
E-mail: isar25lucknow@gmail.com
Web: www.isarlucknow2025.in
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